CERT LASTNAME FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAISUFFIX

1.03E+09 ADAMS
1.2E+09 ADAMS
1.03E+09 ADAMS
1.01E+09 ALFORD
1.01E+09 BARRIOS
1.02E+09 BARRON
1.02E+09 BARRON
1.01E+09 BEAIRD

GEORGE P

LAURA MICHELLE
STEPHANIE ANNE
MIRANDA LEE
CHRISTOPISCOTT
NANCY KAY
PHILIP DOYLE
BRENDA D

2.21E+09 BENSON JCPETISA FAYE

1.01E+09 BERRY
1.19E+09 BERRY
1.19E+09 BISCHOFF
2.13E+09 BROWN

MATTHEW JOHN
SARAH BETH
STEPHEN JOHN
LATASHA DENEAN

2.2E+09 BURLESONRICHARD REECE

1.13E+09 CARR
1.19E+09 CARR
1.01E+09 CONKLIN

CREGORY LYNN
MARY ELIZABETH
BARBARA ELLIS

1.01E+09 COOPER LISA LYNN
1.01E+09 DEBENPOF DON ALBERT
1.18E+09 DELANEY BRANDON T

2.22E+09 DELANEY
1.16E+09 DINGLER
1.16E+09 DINGLER

KEATON  WILEY
ANTHONY MICHAEL
HANNA  RACHEL

1.01E+09 EIGLEBIGEIMARTHA  JANE

1.01E+09 ERVIN
2.14E+09 ERVIN
1.01E+09 FOSTER
1.02E+09 FOSTER
2.17E+09 FOSTER
2.21E+09 GIDEON
2.15E+09 GLEITZ
1.13E+09 HADNOT
2.14E+09 HAM
2.12E+09 HAM
1.01E+09 HASTINGS
2.22E+09 HATTING
1.13E+09 HENRY
1.18E+09 HENRY
1.13E+09 HENRY
1.19E+09 HENRY
1.01E+09 HOPSON
1.15E+09 JACKSON
2.21E+09 JOHNSON

JAMIE LEE
JASMINE  DE SHEA
LACRESHA DRAPER

REX ALAN JR
REX ALAN

JEREMY  JAMAL
TYSON J

PATRICK  GLENN
EMILY ANNE
STEPHEN LEE
ROSLYN  ELIZABETH
TIMOTHY ROBERT
AARON

CLAUDE EARL

JULIA HALL
WHITNEY RAE
NANCI LEA
KIZZIE MAE

ANNA LOUISE

CHECK-IN BALLOT STYLE

4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA



1.01E+09 JOHNSON STEVEN

2E+09 JORDAN
2E+09 JORDAN

KATHRYN

TYLER

C
JANE
REESE

1.15E+09 LAMBERT CONWARD LEE
1.15E+09 LAMBERT MELANIE KELLYN

1.01E+09 LONG
1.01E+09 LONG
1.01E+09 MALLET

BEATRICE
EMBREY
SIDNEY

1.02E+09 MC CURLE'DON

1.01E+09 MCHAM
1.17E+09 PARTON

DOROTHY

SHIRLEY

2.17E+09 POTTINGEF BRIAN

1.01E+09 PURVEY
2.19E+09 ROWNEY
2.19E+09 ROWNEY
2.22E+09 SCHONE
2.22E+09 SCHONE
1.15E+09 SMITH
1.03E+09 SMITH
1.01E+09 SPEAKE
1.03E+09 STANTON
1.08E+09 TAYLOR
1.01E+09 THOMAS

CURTIS
COREENE
DAVID
CYNTHIA
KENNETH
EMILY
LONI
KRISTINE
JACOB
JEAN
JANNIS

1.01E+09 THOMPSOP LILLY
2.2E+09 VAN ARMAI DONNA
2.2E+09 VAN ARMATI RICK

2.17E+09 VIEIRA

ALCINO

1.01E+09 VOLENTINE ANGELA
2.21E+09 WESTWOO HANNAH
1.01E+09 WESTWOO JAMES

2.13E+09 WILKINS
2.13E+09 WILKINS
1.01E+09 WILLIAMS
1.01E+09 WILSON
1.02E+09 WRIGHT
1.01E+09 WRIGHT

BILLY
SHIRLEY

JANICE

CHAD
DEBRA
HOWARD

YVONNE
LEON
MARK
WAYNE
ELLIS
YOUNG
FOREST
LEE
SAAVEDRA
ALAN
SUE
GENE
SABINE
LAVELL
GRAHAM
LAWRENCE
W

MARIE
FAYE
JEAN

JAY

MCKINNEY
BO ZHEN
DAVID
DEAN
HOLDER
MARIE
BARRETT
LYNN
PAUL

4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA
4/24/2025 CHA



